Members of the public were invited to provide their feedback online through Engagement HQ. In 
addition to a number of qualitative questions, participants were also asked to answer the following: 
How do you move in Mississauga? Please indicate which of the following modes of transportation you 
use and how often. One-hundred-forty-three (143) participants responded to this portion of the survey. 
Results are presented in the graphs below. 

Page 2 of 43 

1. Walking 

The majority of participants (50%) indicated that they walk at least once per day. Fifteen percent (15%)